
Nodal Officer Details  

Name: - Sh. Praveen Nandwana   

Designation: - Joint Controller General Accounts  

Address: - Room No. 311, O/o Controller General of Accounts  

Mahalekha Niyantrak Bhawan,  

 3rd Floor, Block E, GPO Complex, INA, New Delhi-110023  

  

CPIO & Appellate Authority List O/o CGA  

S. No.  CPIO Name,  
Designation  

Section/  
Division  

Phone, Fax, Email                        Appellate Authority  

Name  

1. V.P.Thomas,  
Sr. AO  

Data Analysis  
and Monthly  
Accounts  

011-24665564                             Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 

vpthomas.17@gov.in                           n.singh81@gov.in 

        

2. Vijay Kumar,  

Sr. AO  

Codes  011-24665573                             Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA  
vk.randev@nic.in                                  n.singh81@gov.in 

 3. Smt. G  

Sreepriya,  

Sr. AO  

Appropriation  

Accounts  

011-24665556                               Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 
g.sreepriya@nic.in                               n.singh81@gov.in       

4. Shashi Kant,  

Sr. AO  

GIFMIS  011-24665399            Sh. B. Gopala Krishnakanth Raju, ACGA 
sashikant.17gov.in                               b.krishnak@gov.in 

 
5. Shikha Chhabra, 

Sr. AO 

  

TA-II  011-24665536                             Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 

shikha.chhabra77@gov.in                     n.singh81@gov.in 

6. Ajay Sachdev, 

Sr. AO  

Examination  

Section  

011-24665351                                    Ms. Abirami S.P, ACGA  
sachdev.65@gov.in                                 abirami.sp@gov.in 

7. Manoj Kr. Saxena,  
Sr. AO  

Finance  
Accounts  

 011-24665579                                  Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 

manojkr.saxena@gov.in                         n.singh81@gov.in 

     8. Ajay Kumar,  

Sr. AO  

Vigilance  

Section  
011-24665370                     Sh. Bhole Amit Gunwant, Dy. CGA 
ajay.kumar73@nic.in                            amit.bhole@gov.in 

9. Sandeep Kr.  

Sharma, Sr. AO 

(PAO) Cash  011-24665337                         Sh. Praveen Nandwana, Jt. CGA 
sandeep.sharma71@gov.in                 praveen.nandwana@gov.in 

10. O. Geethalaxmi 

 Nayar, Sr. AO 

Nayar ,  

HR-I  011-24665329                             Ms. Stuti Ghildiyal, Dy. CGA 
        ogeethalakshminayar.17@gov.in          stuti.ghildiyal@gov.in     

11. Sandeep Pai ,  

Sr. AO    

Government  

Banking  

Arrangement  

[GBA]  

011-24665383                                 Sh. Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 

sandeep.pai@gov.in                                 n.singh81@gov.in 

12. Nirbhay Kumar  

Sr. AO  

HR-IV  011-24665356                                     Ms. Abirami S.P, ACGA 
 nirbhaykrsingh.17@gov.in                      abirami.sp@gov.in 

        

13. Jyoti Vinod,  

Sr. AO 

HR-III  011-24665357                                     Ms. Abirami S.P, ACGA 
jyoti.vinod@gov.in                                abirami.sp@gov.in 

14. Ajay Kumar,  

AAO 

CDN Section  011-24665390                              Ms. Tripti P. Ghosh, Jt. CGA 
                                                                ajay.aao85@gov.in                                   tripti.ghosh@nic.in 

15. Ashok Kr. Dalal, 

Sr.AO  

Administration  

Section  
 011-24665338                           Sh. Praveen Nandwana, Jt. CGA 
  ashok.dalal@nic.in                        praveen.nandwana@gov.in  

mailto:jyoti.vinod@gov.in
mailto:ashok.dalal@nic.in


16. P.C. Kansotiya ,  

Sr. AO  

Legal Cell  011-24665376                    Sh. Bhole Amit Gunwant, Dy. CGA 
pc.kansotia@gov.in                     amit.bhole@gov.in 

17. Amitabh Ghai,        
Sr. AO  

TA-IV                   011-24665647                              Sh. Narender Singh, Dy. CGA     

amitabh.ghai72@gov.in              n.singh81@gov.in 

18. S.K Mohana, 

Sr. AO  

Govt. Link Cell,  
Nagpur  

Maharashtra 

  

0712-2522460                              Sh.  Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 
surendra.mohana@doordarshan.gov.in      n.singh81@gov.in 

19. Vikal Raj,  
Sr.AO  

HR-II  011-24665497                               Ms. Stuti Ghildiyal, Dy. CGA 
vikal.1966@gov.in                         stuti.ghildiyal@gov.in 

  

20. Arun Kumar,  

Sr.AO  

IAD  011-24665388                             Ms. Stuti Ghildiyal, Dy. CGA 
arun.1973@gov.in                           stuti.ghildiyal@gov.in 

  21. Sreemati 

Bhowmik,  

Sr. AO  

TA-I  011-24665537                               Sh. Narender Singh, Dy. CGA 

bhowmik.sreemati@gov.in               n.singh81@gov.in       

22. Sreemati 

Bhowmik,  
Sr. AO  

TA-III  011-24665537                              Sh. Narender Singh, Dy. CGA    
bhowmik.sreemati@gov.in                      n.singh81@gov.in 

 

 

 

      

              

 

 

 

              

     


